
OCTOBER 2024 
  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 2 3 4 5 

       

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

       

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

   7:15-8:30am 7:15-8:30am  

 

Online Learning Day  

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

 No School 

 

7:15-8:30am 4:15-5:45pm 4:15-5:45pm   

27 28 29 30 31   

 7:15-8:30am 

 

Parent Meeting 

 5:00pm 

 

7:15-8:30am 

 

7:30-8:30am 

 

  

    

NOTES: 16th – 17th: Girls Try-Outs 
18th: Online Learning Day 
23rd – 24th: Boys Try-Outs 
29th: Parent Meeting 5:00-6:00pm (Gym) 
 
 

 



NOVEMBER 2024 
  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 2 

     7:15-8:30am 

 

 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

  

 

 

4:00-5:30pm 

 

4:15-5:45pm 

 

4:15-5:45pm 

 

4:15-5:45pm 

 

 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

  

 

 

 

7:15-8:30am 

 

7:15-8:30am 

 

7:15-8:30am 

 

7:15-8:30am 

 

 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

 4:15-5:45pm 

 

 4:15-5:45pm 

 

 7:30-8:30am (film) 

 

 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       

    

NOTES: 
4th: Scrimmage – 4:30pm GIRLS, 5:00pm BOYS 
5th: Online Learning Day (Election Day) 
11th: Team Pictures (7:30am) 
19th: Team Breakfast (8:00am)  
 

 

Girls HOME 

Boys AWAY 
 

Vickery Creek 

Boys HOME 

Girls AWAY 
 

North 

Girls HOME 

Boys AWAY 
 

South 

B 

Boys HOME 

Girls AWAY 
 

Chestatee Acad. 

B 

TEAM PICTURES 



DECEMBER 2024 
  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 7:15-8:30am 

 

7:15-8:30am 

 

  7:15-8:30am 

 

 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

 4:15-5:45pm 

 

 4:15-5:45pm 

 

 7:30-8:30am (film) 

 

 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 7:15-8:30am 

 

 7:15-8:30am 

 

7:15-8:30am 

 

7:15-8:30am 

 

 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

       

29 30 31     

       

    

NOTES: 
5th: Lakeside Game – 5:30pm  
12th: 8th Grade GIRLS Recognition Night 
17th: Team Breakfast (8:00am)  
23rd – 31st: Winter Break 
 

 

 

 

 

Boys HOME 

Girls AWAY 
 

Riverwatch 

Girls HOME 

Boys AWAY 
 

Lakeside 

Girls HOME 

Boys AWAY 
 

Hendricks 

Girls HOME 

Boys AWAY 
 

Liberty 

Boys HOME 

Girls AWAY 
 

Otwell B 

B 



JANUARY 2025 
  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 2 3 4 

       

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

 4:00-5:30pm 

 

4:15-5:45pm 

 

4:15-5:45pm 

 

4:15-5:45pm 

 

7:30-8:30am (film) 

 

 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 7:15-8:30am 

 

  7:15-8:30am 

 

7:15-8:30am 

 

 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

 No School      

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       

    

NOTES: 1st – 6th: Winter Break 
14th: Team Breakfast (8:00am)  

15th: 8th Grade BOYS Recognition Night 
20th: No School 
21st: Tournament Begins 

 

 

Boys HOME 

Girls AWAY 
 

DeSana 

Boys HOME 

Girls AWAY 
 

Piney Grove 
B 

B 


