OCTOBER

2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	7:15-8:30am	17 <mark>7:15-8:30am</mark>	18 Online Learning Day	19
20	No School	7:15-8:30am	23 <mark>4:15-5:45pm</mark>	24 <mark>4:15-5:45pm</mark>	25	26
27	28 <mark>7:15-8:30am</mark>	Parent Meeting 5:00pm	30 <mark>7:15-8:30am</mark>	31 <mark>7:30-8:30am</mark>		

NOTES:

16th – 17th: Girls Try-Outs

18th: Online Learning Day

23rd – 24th: Boys Try-Outs

29th: Parent Meeting 5:00-6:00pm (Gym)



NOVEMBER

2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					7:15-8:30am	2
3	Boys HOME ⁴ Girls AWAY	5 4:00-5:30pm	6 <mark>4:15-5:45pm</mark>	7 <mark>4:15-5:45pm</mark>	8 4:15-5:45pm	9
	Chestatee Acad.					
10	TEAM PICTURES Girls HOME Boys AWAY Vickery Creek	12 <mark>7:15-8:30am</mark>	13 <mark>7:15-8:30am</mark>	14 <mark>7:15-8:30am</mark>	7:15-8:30am	16
17	18 4:15-5:45pm	Boys HOME 19 Girls AWAY North B	20 <mark>4:15-5:45pm</mark>	Girls HOME 21 Boys AWAY South	7:30-8:30am (film)	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

NOTES:

4th: Scrimmage – 4:30pm GIRLS, 5:00pm BOYS

5th: Online Learning Day (Election Day)

11th: Team Pictures (7:30am)

19th: Team Breakfast (8:00am) **B**



DECEMBER

2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	7:15-8:30am	7:15-8:30am	Boys HOME 4 Girls AWAY Riverwatch	Girls HOME 5 Boys AWAY <u>Lakeside</u>	7:15-8:30am	7
8	9 <mark>4:15-5:45pm</mark>	Girls HOME 10 Boys AWAY Hendricks	11 4:15-5:45pm	Girls HOME 12 Boys AWAY <u>Liberty</u>	7:30-8:30am (film)	14
15	16 <mark>7:15-8:30am</mark>	Boys HOME 17 Girls AWAY Otwell B	18 <mark>7:15-8:30am</mark>	19 <mark>7:15-8:30am</mark>	7:15-8:30am	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

NOTES:

5th: Lakeside Game – 5:30pm

12th: 8th Grade GIRLS Recognition Night

17th: Team Breakfast (8:00am) B

23rd – 31st: Winter Break



JANUARY

2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5	4:00-5:30pm	7 <mark>4:15-5:45pm</mark>	8 <mark>4:15-5:45pm</mark>	9 <mark>4:15-5:45pm</mark>	10 7:30-8:30am (film)	11
12	13 <mark>7:15-8:30am</mark>	Boys HOME 14 Girls AWAY DeSana B	Boys HOME 15 Girls AWAY Piney Grove	7:15-8:30am	17 <mark>7:15-8:30am</mark>	18
19	20 No School	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

NOTES:

1st – 6th: Winter Break

14th: Team Breakfast (8:00am)

15th: 8th Grade <u>BOYS</u> Recognition Night

20th: No School

21st: Tournament Begins

